Funded Awards at UCF
for August 2010

College/Institute

College of Medicine

College of Health & Public Affairs
Administration & Finance

College of Arts & Humanities

Provost’s Office

Nanoscience Technology Center

Advanced Materials Processing & Analysis Center
Student Development & Enroliment Services
Florida Solar Energy Center

Office & Research & Commercialization
Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences
College of Nursing

College of Optics & Photonics

College of Sciences

Institute for Simulation & Training

College of Engineering & Computer Science

Funded Amount

$ 4,997.00
$ 15,433.00
$ 18,860.00
$ 24,661.00
$ 42,750.00
$ 50,522.00
$ 112,033.00
$ 311,639.00
$ 531,025.00
$ 545,245.00
$  634,488.00
$ 642,526.00
$ 681,499.00
$ 1,038,728.00
$ 1,178,814.00
$ 1,757,254.00




