Funded Awards at UCF for August 2010



College/Institute	Funded Amount	
College of Medicine	\$	4,997.00
College of Health & Public Affairs	\$	15,433.00
Administration & Finance	\$	18,860.00
College of Arts & Humanities	\$	24,661.00
Provost's Office	\$	42,750.00
Nanoscience Technology Center	\$	50,522.00
Advanced Materials Processing & Analysis Center	\$	112,033.00
Student Development & Enrollment Services	\$	311,639.00
Florida Solar Energy Center	\$	531,025.00
Office & Research & Commercialization	\$	545,245.00
Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences	\$	634,488.00
College of Nursing	\$	642,526.00
College of Optics & Photonics	\$	681,499.00
College of Sciences	\$	1,038,728.00
Institute for Simulation & Training	\$	1,178,814.00
College of Engineering & Computer Science	\$	1,757,254.00